• 6-digit 6.4mm (0.25in) readout
• Up to 3000 counts per minute with 1:1 gear ratio
• 1:1, 1:10, 2:1, 3:1, 4:1 gearings as standard
• Front viewing
• Reset to zero
• Reset by lever
• Customer Configurable Reset
3602 Series

www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Part Number Ordering Chart
Measuring Wheel Ordering Information
3602-DS-3.1 06/2021
0 0
1
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8
9 9
ALL COUNTERS ARE 6 DIGIT
RESET POSITION IS CUSTOMER SELECTIVE
DOUBLE DRIVE SHAFT WITH WING BUSHES
FITTED AS STANDARD
EXAMPLE OF CODING: 3602 - 117TG
3602 = FRONT VIEWING
1  =  ONE DECIMAL PLACE
1  =  0-11” FIG WHEEL (FEET & INCHES)
7  =  2:3
TG  =  TOP GOING
3602-117TG = 99999 - 11 / 2:3 / TOP GOING
FIG WHEEL READINGNUMBER OF DECIMAL PLACESCOUNTER TYPE GEAR RATIO DRIVE DIRECTION
TOP COMING
TOP GOING
TC
TG
3602-
FRONT VIEWING
0
NO DECIMAL PLACES
1
ONE DECIMAL PLACE
1:10
1:1
2:1
3:1
4:1
1:25
10:1
2:3
128:105
64:105
FULL FIGURES
(PLAIN)
FULL FIGURES
(FEET)
FULL FIGURES
(YARDS)
FULL FIGURES
(METRES)
0 - 11” FIG WHEEL
(FEET & INCHES)
0 - 9” FIG WHEEL
(FEET & TENTHS)
0 - 9” FIG WHEEL
(YARDS & TENTHS)
0 - 7/8” FIG WHEEL
(YARDS & EIGTHS)
0 - 9cm FIG WHEEL WITH
100 LINES(M/cm)
5 2 9 8 9 0
Material Direction
(Top Coming)
5 2 9 8 9 0
Material Direction
(Top Going)